# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

# **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

OPERATOR: License # 31930	API No. 15 - 057-20625-0000
Name: BlueRidge Petroleum Corporation	Spot Description:
Address 1: P.O. Box 1913	CSW_Sec. 9Twp. 27_S. R. 24
Address 2:	1,364 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Enid State: OK Zip: 73702 + 1913	1,582 Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:Jonathan Allen	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (580 ) 242-3732	□ NE □ NW □ SE ☑ SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 5142	County: Ford
Name: Sterling Drilling Company	Lease Name: Doll Well #: 1-9
Wellsite Geologist: James C. Musgrove	Field Name:
Purchaser: NCRA	Producing Formation: Pawnee
	Elevation: Ground: 2495' Kelly Bushing: 2508'
Designate Type of Completion:	
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5890' Plug Back Total Depth: 4878'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 265 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?   ✓ Yes   No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1560 Feet
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1560
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: surface w/ 175
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 22,000 ppm Fluid volume: 1200 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: Haul off free fluids, evaporate, backfill
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name: Hartman Oil Co., Inc.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: Billings SWD License No.: 30535
11/04/2008 11/17/2008 02/03/2009	Quarter_NESec. 35Twp22_S. R23East \( \sqrt{\text{West}} \)
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Hodgeman Docket No.: D27511
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or copies of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	unversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden- Il report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the are complete and solvect to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Will Silve	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Date: 3/02/2009	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of day of	KCC Office Use ONLY  Letter of Confidentiality Received  If Denied, Yes Date: 4 04 9  Wireline Log Received  Geologist Report Received
20.09	Wireline Log Received
20 <u>0 9 .                                    </u>	728 RECEIVED
Notary Public: Kelly A. Caywar to EXP. 101	UIC Distribution MAR 4.2 2000
Date Commission Expires: 10 4-10	UIC Distribution MAR 1 2 2009
OF C	UIC Distribution MAR 1 2 2009  KCC WICHITA

### Side Two

Operator Name: BlueF	Ridge Petroleum (	Corpora	ation	Lease N	Name: .	Doll		Well #:1-9	)	
Sec. 9 Twp. 27	S. R. <u>24</u>	☐ Eas	t 🗸 West	County	:		Ford			
<b>INSTRUCTIONS:</b> Show time tool open and close recovery, and flow rates surveyed. Attach final g	ed, flowing and shut if gas to surface tes	in press t, along	ures, whether s	hut-in press	sure rea	ached static level	, hydrostatic pr	essures, bottom	hole temperature	e, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	eets)	<b>✓</b> Y	′es 🗌 No		✓ı	_og Formatio	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	e
Samples Sent to Geolog	gical Survey	<b></b> ✓Y	′es 🗌 No		Nar Kride			Top <b>2654</b>	Datum -146	
Cores Taken	_	□ Y	′es 📝 No		Lans	sing		4301	-1793	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		<b>√</b> .	'es 🗌 No		Marr	maton		4777	-2269	
List All E. Logs Run:					Ft. S	cott		4861	-2353	
Sonic, Micro, E	N CDN				Miss	sissippi		5008	-2500	
Como, Mioro, E	,, ODI <b>T</b>					erhook		5556	-3048	
					Arbu	ıckle		5834	-3326	
		Repo	CASING ort all strings set-c		✓ N face, int	ew Used termediate, product	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing t (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Per Additives	
Surface	12-1/4"		3-5/8"	24#		265'	Common	160	2% Gel 3%	СС
Production	7-7/8"		5-1/2"	14#		4934'	EA/2	150		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	G / SQI	UEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD  —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks U	Jsed		Type an	d Percent Additives	i	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plugs Each Interval Perfo				cture, Shot, Cemo	ent Squeeze Recor		pth
4						250 gallons	s 15% MCA		4832	2-36'
								RE	CEIVED	
			·					WAR	2 2009	
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 7/8"	Set At: 4857'		Packer At:		Liner Run:	] Yes ✓ N	, KCC	WICHITA	
Date of First, Resumed Pro 02/03/2009	duction, SWD or Enhr.		Producing Metho	od:	Flowing	g 🗹 Pumpin	g Gas	Lift Othe	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bb	ls.	Gas M	<b>Acf</b>	Wate	er Bb 12	ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravit 38	ty
DISPOSITION	OF GAS:		ME	ETHOD OF C	OMPLF	TION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:	<u> </u>
Used on Lease ☐ Open Hole ✓ Perf.							ımingled			
(If vented, Submit	ACO-18.)		ther (Specify)		. ,					



P.O Box 1913 Enid, OK 73702 (580) 242-3732 (580) 242-3765 Fax E-mail: jallen@blueridgepetroleum.com

March 3, 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 S. Market - Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

RE: CONFIDENTIALITY REQUEST

Doll #1-9 SW/4 Sec. 9-T27S-R24W Ford County, Kansas

## Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find our ACO-1 form, well logs and geological report covering the above described well.

As provided for under KCC Rule 82-3-107(e), please consider this our written request that all information provided to the KCC concerning the above referenced well be held in confidential custody for a period of one year.

If you have any questions, or require any additional information, please contact me at the telephone number listed above.

Sincerely,

Jonathan Allen President

MAR 1 2 2009

KCC WICHITA



SERVICE LOCATIONS

1. NESS CITALS

REFERRAL LOCATION

SI	WIF	7	C	HARGE TO:		DGE PETROLL				7				TIC	KET	•	
			Ā	DDRESS	'OEKD	DUE PETROLE	טוק		-				Nº .	15	087 ·		
Serv	ices,	Inc.	C	CITY, STATE,	, ZIP CO	DE								PAC	E 1	OF	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  · NESS CITYLE		WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	EASE	DOST	COU	nty/parish <b>Kolo</b>	STATE	CITY			DA		OWI		
TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR  SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE WELL						RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED VIA					O SCATZ T NO.	aس	OR	1)-4-08 DER NO.		Same	·····
I. REFERRAL LOCATION	<u></u>	INVOICE INSTRUCT			PEN	elopment	8:	5/8" SURFACE	<del></del>					1000 CE	87, K	<u> </u>	
PRICE REFERENCE		RY REFERENCE/	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	NG DF	-	DI	ESCRIPTION		QTY.	TUM	-		UNIT		AMOUNT	
<b>ゞ</b> 7≤			1			MILEAGE # /C	54			<del></del>	ME	QTY.	l u/M	PRICE	00	490	<del></del>
5765			1			PUMP CHAD	136-2HAL	LOW SURFACE			208	265	FT	850		850	1
410		<del> </del>	1		+	TOP PLUG				1	ادمر	85/8	i"	100			00
325			1			STADDARD	CEMENT			) bc	SKS		<del>                                     </del>	1.3	100	2080	100
278			ì	<u> </u>		CALCOUM C	HORDE			1	SVS				100	200	i –
279	S	<del>3</del> <del>30</del> -	1		<del> </del>	BENOVITE	GEL				SYS				00		00
290	Ő		1	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	D-AZR					  GRA				100		00
581			1	<b> </b>	<del> </del>	SERVECE CH	ARGE CEM	พา	·	160	<u>ا دلاد</u>			1	190	304	1
<u> </u>	MICHITA	260	1			DELYAGE				15740	UBS	9,022	m	1	<sup> </sup> 7ਤ	964	
					<u> </u>						 						
the terms and conbut are not limited	ditions on the	reverse side here NT, RELEASE, I	eof which	ch include	le,	REMIT	PAYME	ENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREA WE UNDERSTO	KDOWN? OD AND	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL	<b>509</b> 5	08
LIMITED WARR		,	IOR TO			SWIFT S	SERVIC	CES, INC.	MET YOUR NEE OUR SERVICE V PERFORMED W	VAS ITHOUT DELAY?			1			,	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOOD					P.C	D. BOX	466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB	7			Ford	07	17.2	BE

the terms and conditions on the reverse side but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEAS LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGEN START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS TIME SIGNED 12, A.M. 11-4-08 1130

NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SATISFACTORILY? 6.95 10 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES ■ NO TOTAL 5,267 93 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR DAYNE WILSON

APPROVAL

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 11-4-08 PAGE NO. JOB LOG . TICKET NO. JOB TYPE, "SURFACE WELL NO. CUSTOMER BLIERAGE PERFOLEUM PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS Tc TUBING 1130 ON YOURTON SET . 265 7D-276 85/8 4/FT 24 TP - 265 15' ONT LEFT IN CASING 1140 BREAK CACOUPTION MOX CEMENT 160 SKS STANBARD 290 GEL 390 CC 1155 39 RELEASE TOP PWG 1203 61/2 DISPLACE PLUG 1203 0 3≰0 1205 PING DOWN - SHUT IN 16 COCCULATES TRACES IS CEMEST TO PET WASH TRXX 1300 JOB COMPLETE THANK YOU WAVE BRETT, SCOTT RECEIVED MAR 1 2 2003 KCC WICHTA



CHARGE TO: BLUEROUGE	PENDELEUM	
ADDRESS		
CITY STATE 7/D CODE		

**TICKET** 

	-			-		_
Νº		1	5	0	8	9

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE PAGE Services, Inc. SERVIGE LOCATIONS

1. NESS Cory Ks WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE COUNTY/PARISH STATE TCITY DATE OWNER 1-9 DOTT FORM Ks 11-4-08 SAME TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR

TALSERVICE

DISALES

CONTRACTOR

STE RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED DELIVERED TO ORDER NO. IVIA STERING DRIE LOCATZON WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION - SURFACE POPE SE/DONE COTEKS DEVELOPMENT OIL REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION UNIT REFERENCE **PART NUMBER** LOC ACCT DF AMOUNT QTY. UM QTY. U/M PRICE MILEAGE 4 104 575 70 490,00 8 MI 576s PUMP SERVICE 850100 850100  $\mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{B}}$ 325 STALLARD COMENT 75 sys 17:00 975100 278 CALCOUM CHLORINE 2150 40100 80l00 279 BESTONETE GEL 24/00 24/00 2 290 D-AD ا هما 35,00 35 ioo M 581 SERVITE CHARGE COMEN 75isks 90 14250 M 583 DRAYAGE 7310 las 255.85 m UN-LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to DIS-**SURVEY** AGREE DECIDED AGREE **REMIT PAYMENT TO: PAGE TOTAL** the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, **OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED** 3044 24 WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and WE UNDERSTOOD AND **MET YOUR NEEDS?** LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. **OUR SERVICE WAS** SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS Ford START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 6.95% SATISFACTORILY? NESS CITY, KS 67560

ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?

☐ YES

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

■ NO

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. APPROVAL

785-798-2300

SWIFT OPERATOR WAS WILLSON

11-4-08

TIME SIGNED

2030

DATE SIGNED

D-AM-

ÇΩÇ`P.Μ.

Thank You!

3121

TOTAL

JOB LO			<u>.</u>			SWIFT	Serv	ices,	lnc.		DATE 11-4-08 PAGE NO.
Bives	39 <i>1</i> 02	PETROLEUM	WELL NO.	-9		LEASE	Jole		JOB TYPE 11 - SURTA	ee pape	TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) XGAL)	PUN	IPS C	PRESSURE TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	Ĭ	DESCRIPTION OF O		
	2030		OSE/XOVE/		<u> </u>	7000	- C710.110	0.24	DCATON	<del>.</del>	
<del> , ·</del>	1				<u> </u>			0,0			
·								TN	APPX 17 'DOW,	,	
									Mand goalt "I		2
								RUN	ACOUNT PLOSON	SACE STATE	
	2115	1 2	18	1		150		Dim	75 SIR STAN	NAVN 29	1 (st 29-m
	7:10		10			100		1010	10 210 21A	<u> </u>	86W, S18Q
								CCAAC	ot up III cellar	C-TAY:	for t
								(A-1)	SI OF LA CELLAR	- 3147	rac
<del></del>	<u> </u>	1						1	20.201		
								WASH	ruck .		
	2200							200	COMPLETE		
	7,200	<u> </u>						708	Dripeiz	<del></del>	
									**1	A 4)	
	<u> </u>								1.70.40	e, Bett,	No. vc
<del></del>								· · · · · -	WAN	E, BRUTI,	DAOS
									70-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		
										······································	
					-						
		+							<del> </del>	· .	
		`			$\dashv$						
		+			$\dashv$					<del></del>	
					$\dashv$						
		1									
		+								CEIVED	)————
		+			$\dashv$		• •			R 1 2 200	
		<del>                                     </del>			$\dashv$						
		1			$\dashv$				<del></del>	MICH	ra —
		-			_				<u> </u>		
		+			$\dashv$						
		-			$\dashv$			•		<del> </del>	
					_						



CHARGE T	O: Blue Rouge	PETROLEUM	
ADDRESS			
CITY, STAT	E, ZIP CODE		

TICKET

Nº 15155

PAGE	OF	
1	12	-
 <u> </u>		

	, 23000				
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE OWNER
1. NESS CAYKS	1-9	DOLL	FORD	_ Ks	11-18-08 SAME
2	TIÇKET TYPE   CONTRACTO	OR .	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
3		erling dalg #5		VIACT LOCATION	
<u>v.                                    </u>	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	GAS	DEVELOPMENT	51/2" 2-51AGE LONG	STRING	SE/DODGE CZY, KS
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS				
PRICE SECO	ONDARY REFERENCE/ A	CCOUNTING			111114

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	}	BEAARIANIA					UNIT	$\overline{}$		==
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	1	AMOUNT	
<u> </u>		1			MILEAGE H 104	70	ME			70	00	490	<u>~</u>
<u> </u>		1			PUMP SEQUELE - 2 STAGE			4934	FM	1900 10		1900	
		1		L	ADDITIONAL HOURS - CORCULATE	0	Hes			250lc			
221		1			LIQUED KCL	4	GAL			26,0	00	104	00
<u> </u>		1			MUDFLUSH	500	GAL			1  0	00	500	
402		1			<u>CENTERITIES</u>	Ь	٤٦	s'lz	2	1000	$\infty$	600	
403					CEMENT BASKETS	ኋ	EA			300	00	60010	
405		1			FORMATION PACYCLISHOE	1	3			140010	200	1400	P**
408	2	1			DVTOOL · PLOGSET TOP IT 4 179	1	ËĄ	1560	K	3200	20	3200	00
414		1			LEMZT CLAMP	0	B			30 0	מנ		<del></del>
r/141		1			DV LATCH DOWN PLUG . BAFFLE		8			200	- 1	200	00
				L					i	i	- 1	1	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR BELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIG

NED 11ME SIGNED 0930

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

UN- DIS-DECIDED AGREE **SURVEY** AGREE **PAGE TOTAL OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED** 8994100 # 1 WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? **OUR SERVICE WAS** PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS ubtotal TAX 6.95% 8891 SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES ■ NO TOTAL ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket,

SWIFT OPERATOR WAVE WELSON

APPROVAL

A.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

# **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET No. 15155

Service	o. Inc.	Off: 785-7	98-2300		BLUEROUSE PETA	oleuM	POTT METT	] -	o Q		DATE 11-18-0	8	PAGE OF	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFEREN PART NUMBER		OUNTING ACCT DF	TIME	DESCRIPTI			UM.	QTY.		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
325					STAJBARD CEMED	T 57-2	150				MALL STREET, MALL	00	1950	100
330		1			SWIFT MUGIC- DE		200	ŀ		l .		00	3200	
276					FLOCELE			પ્રકુડ		1		<b>১</b> ৩		00
283		1			SALT		7≤0					20		00
284					CALSEAL		ή,	SVS	700	IUSS.	30		210	ı
785		1			CFR-1		I -	أروح				50	450	
290		1			D-ADR		3	GAL			35	П		00
								!   						<u> </u>
-		-	_   -					 		<u> </u>				├
								<u> </u>		-				<u> </u>
	6 E A	-++						 			-			<u>!</u>
		<del>-   -   .</del>						<u> </u>						<del></del>
								<u> </u>		-			<del></del>	<u> </u>
								<u>                                      </u>		<u> </u> 				<del></del>
								<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>	†		<del>                                     </del>		<del> </del>
								 		<u> </u> 				<del> </del>
	6.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<del>                                     </del>
										<del>                                     </del>		H		<del></del>
								l						<u> </u>
										†				<del>                                     </del>
										1				<u> </u>
	······································							!						Ī
781		1		ĺ	SERVICE CHARGE	T	CUBIC FEET		350		1	90	bbs	00
<u> </u>		1			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 35658	LOADED MILES	TON MILES		1248.	03	j	73	2184	05
					-					CONTIN	ÜATIONTOTAL		9046	.05

JOB.	I OC
JUD	LUG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 11-18-08 PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER BLUERANSE PETROLEUM			WELL NO.		LEASE		JOB TYPE TICK	KET NO. 15155
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURE (PSI) TUBING CASING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS	
	0930	,,,					ON LOCATION	<u>-</u>
•								
	1345						START 51/2" CASDIG ZN WELL	
							SVA. O /2 S BOOK 20 VOSE	<del></del>
							TD-5890 SET &	
							TP-4934 51/2#1	
							57- 42.89	<u> </u>
							CENTENTAS-1,23,45,80	
							CMT BSKS-2, 79	
		,					DYTOOL & 1560 TOPUT	# 7 9
							70141	
	1550					1000	DROP BALL - CORCULATE - SET PAC	VSDSILLS C
	1620	7	12	/	·	į.	PUMP 500 GAL MUSTIUSH	& ROSFIOE
	1622	7	20	/			PUMP 20 BBLS KCI-FLUSH	
	1630	4	36	1		l	MEX CLURIT 150 SKS EA-2 = 15	15 P.96
	1640						WASH OUT PUMP - LINES	
	1641	·					RELEASE 1ST STAGE DV LATCH DOWN	PLOG
	1642	7	0	1			DESPLAGE PLUG	
	1700	61/2	119.3				PLUG DOWN - PSTUP LATCH IN PL	06
	1702					1	RELEASE PSZ - HELD WASHT	
	1705						drop DV opestag plug	
	1715			1		1200	OPEN DU TOOL - CARCULATE	
	1715	6	20	<b>✓</b>		350	PUMP 20 BRIS KCL-FLUSH	
	1720		5/3				Pius RH-15sps MH-10sps	
	1730	61/2	97	<b>V</b>			MEX CEMENT 175 SKS SMD = 1	1,2 PPG
	1745					i i	WASH OUT PUMP - LIDES	
	1746						RELEASE DV CLOSTIG PLUG	
	לצרו	6	0	1			DISPLACE PLUG	
	1753	6	38.1				PLUG DOWN - PSTUP CLOSE BUTT	soL
	1755			-112	٠.		RELEASE PSI-HEID	
			OF	ENED			CORCULATED 20 SKS COMPUT TO F	21
					3	I	WASH TRUCK	
			1998		MA			
	1900		VO	SMICI			JOB COMPLETE	
							THANK YOU	
····							WAWE BRETT, DAVE	<u> </u>